
MATIERES
Thermoplastique & ABS

PUISSANCES
10-18W

DIMENSIONS
473 x 46,8 x 60,4mm

600x 92 x 84mm

LUMENS
950-2200Lm

DUREE DE VIE
35.000h

IP et IK
IP20-67/IK10

K et IRC
3000k | IRC>80

UGR
…

OPTIONS
…

PROVENANCE
Fabriqué en Espagne
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Gamme 
APOLLO

10W
950Lm
IP20

18W
2200Lm
IP67


